from 28 June 2021

Pewsey « Marlborough

Mondays to Fridays school days only

Pewsey North Street
Oare A345
Marlborough St John's School

Marlborough « Pewsey « Salisbury

Mondays to Fridays school days only

Marlborough St John's School
Oare A345

Pewsey North Street

Upavon Ship Inn

Enford Bus Shelter
Netheravon School
Durrington Rangers Garage
Countess Road Totterdown
Amesbury The Centre
Beehive Roundabout

Castle Road St Francis Church
Salisbury Blue Boar Row

. 0755
| 0801
- 0811

1530
1541
1549
1601
1605
1612
1622
1626
1631
1640
1643
1649




