from **28 June 2021**

Pewsey • Marlborough

route 695

Mondays to Fridays school days only	
Pewsey North Street	0755
Oare A345	0801
Marlborough St John's School	0811

Marlborough • Pewsey • Salisbury

route

X5

Mondays to Fridays school days only	
Marlborough St John's School	1530
Oare A345	1541
Pewsey North Street	1549
Upavon Ship Inn	1601
Enford Bus Shelter	1605
Netheravon School	1612
Durrington Rangers Garage	1622
Countess Road Totterdown	1626
Amesbury The Centre	1631
Beehive Roundabout	1640
Castle Road St Francis Church	1643
Salisbury Blue Boar Row	1649